



Item No.	Description of Part	No. Req.	Part No.
1	HEX NUT 2' x 4.50	1	15-2161
2	5.00 Spherical Washer.....	1	16-1981
3	Hex Head Screw 1/2 13 x 7.00 Long 1/2 13 Locknut.....	1	11-1908 15-610
4	Compression Spring.....	1	69-2091
5	Spring Pin 5/16 x 2.75 Long.....	1	13-3186-21
6	Pull Rod.....	1	61-1869
	Bushing.....	1	29-3651
	1/8 Grease Fitting.....	1	27-468
7	Wedge Adjusting Screw (Assembly) .	1	24-6385-2
8	Adjusting Wedge.....	1	54-4986
9	Lock Plate.....	1	52-1646
	Hex Hd. Screw 5/8-11 x 1.50 lg...	2	911-6006Z
	Helical Washer 5/8.....	2	916-1363Z
10	Magnet Armature (inner).....	1	48-1630-2
11	1/8 Grease Fitting.....	1	27-82
12	Cover.....	1	73-2085
13	Magnet Armature (outer - includes items 16 and 17).....	1	48-1630
14	Pin.....	1	13-5758-2
	Coil Pin.....	2	913-465
	2.25 Washer.....	2	16-3791
15	Adjusting Screw Assembly.....	2	17-3255
16	Hook.....	2	52-1079
17	Hex Head Screw 1/2-13 x 1.75 Long..	4	11-327
	Helical Washer.....	4	916-199
18	Compression Spring.....	2	69-2090
19	Rubber Guard (not shown).....	1	73-1017-6
20	Coil (give complete nameplate stamping).....	1
21	Spring Plate.....	2	16-1747
22	Stud.....	2	14-527
23	Strap.....	2	18-59-5
	Shim.....	1	18-59-9
24	Bushing.....	4	29-2779-5
25	Inner Shoe Lever (includes item 7) ..	1	24-6385
26	Base.....	1	17-12017
27	3/8 Grease Fitting.....	4	27-1188
28	Bearing Cap.....	4	20-1435
	1/8-45° Grease Fitting.....	4	27-842
29	Hex Head Screw 3/4-10 x 3.00 long (high strength).....	4	11-5355
	Lock Bracket.....	8	79-4180-18
30	Brake Wheel (give complete name- plate stamping).....	1
31	Hex Head Screw 3/4-10 x 4.00 long (high strength).....	4	911-6056Z
32	Outer Shoe Lever.....	1	24-5795
33	Shoe Complete (includes item 34)...	2	48-1277-2
	Hex Head Screw 3/8-16 x 1.25 lg.	8	911-5650Z
	Helical Washer.....	8	916-231
34	Shoe Lining.....	2	48-1278-3
35	Clamp.....	4	55-2195
36	Self Locking Screw.....	4	11-3046
37	4.50 Washer.....	1	16-1982
38	Fabreka Washer.....	1	16-1983
39	HEX JAM NUT.....	1	15-2162